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El-Paso Market*
 Network Comparison

Facility

100.0%
of PPO Facilities

84.8%
of PPO Facilities

71.3%
of PPO Facilities

32.0%
of PPO Facilities

Network

PPO

Essentials

Advantage

Blue Premier

Professional

100.0%
of PPO Professionals

96.2%
of PPO Professionals

59.3%
of PPO Professionals

26.3%
of PPO Professionals

Hospitals

100.0%

100.0%

91.7%

0.0%

Network

PPO

Essentials

Advantage

Blue Premier

Ancillaries

100.0%

83.7%

69.9%

34.3%

Primary Care

100.0%

99.4%

68.7%

13.6%

Network

PPO

Essentials

Advantage

Blue Premier

Specialists

100.0%

95.4%

57.1%

29.2%

Provider Counts
Facility Professional

PPO

Essentials

Advantage

Blue Premier 2,179

4,922

7,977

8,296

57

127

151

178

Hospitals Ancillaries Primary Care Specialists

1,967

3,847

6,422

6,732

212

1,075

1,555

1,564

57

116

139

166

0

11

12

12

* Market Includes the following 3 digit Zip Codes:

.


