

El-Paso Market*

Network Comparison

Facility	<i>'</i>	Network	Professional	
	100.0% of PPO Facilities	PPO	100.0% of PPO Professionals	
	84.8% of PPO Facilities	Essentials	96.2% of PPO Professionals	
	71.3% of PPO Facilities	Advantage	59.3% of PPO Professionals	
	32.0% of PPO Facilities	Blue Premier	26.3% of PPO Professionals	

Hospitals	Network	Ancillaries	Primary Care	Network	Specialists
100.0%	PPO	100.0%	100.0%	PPO	100.0%
100.0%	Essentials	83.7%	99.4%	Essentials	95.4%
91.7%	Advantage	69.9%	68.7%	Advantage	57.1%
0.0%	Blue Premier	34.3%	13.6%	Blue Premier	29.2%

Provider Counts						
	Facility	Professional	Hospitals	Ancillaries	Primary Care	Specialists
PPO	178	8,296	12	166	1,564	6,732
Essentials	151	7,977	12	139	1,555	6,422
Advantage	127	4,922	11	116	1,075	3,847
Blue Premier	57	2,179	0	57	212	1,967
* Market Includes the fo	ollowing 3 digit Zip Codes:					